/% cowm . IMASSACHUSETTS REHABILITATION COMMISSION
| .|
@) STATEWIDE REHABILITATION COUNCIL

Vice

Chairperson Chairperson

Secretary

Dawn Clark

Members at Large

Statewide Rehabilitation Council
Four Point Sheraton Hotel

1115 Boston Providence Turnpike, Norwood MA

June 27, 2019

Call to Order/Approval of minutes

State Plan Recommendations

Commissioner Update

o Fiscal Update

o Statewide Employment Services

o Eligibility

o CIES & Pre-ETS

o MRC & DMH Employment Initiative
MRC Roadmap

Development of Office of Consumer and Family
Engagement

Open Discussion

Next SRC September 19, 2019, MRC AQ,
Meeting 600 Washington St., Boston,
12:00-2:00 pm

Presenter

Dawn Clark

Joe Bellil

Deputy
Commissioner
Kate Biebel

Deputy
Commissioner
Kate Biebel

Erik Nordahl

Dawn Clark

Time

2:15-2:25

2:25-2:45
2:45-3:15

3:05-3:25

3:25-4:05

4:05-4:15



