

Chairperson	Vice Chairperson	Secretary	Members at Large
Dawn Clark	•		

## Statewide Rehabilitation Council Four Point Sheraton Hotel

## 1115 Boston Providence Turnpike, Norwood MA

## June 27, 2019

			Presenter	Time
			Fiesentei	Tille
1.	Call to Order/Ap	proval of minutes	Dawn Clark	2:15-2:25
2.	State Plan Recon	nmendations	Joe Bellil	2:25-2:45
_	6		Danish	2.45.2.45
3.	Commissioner U		Deputy	2:45-3:15
	Fiscal Upda Statewide		Commissioner Kate Biebel	
	<ul><li>Statewide</li><li>Eligibility</li></ul>	<b>Employment Services</b>	rate biebei	
	<ul><li>CIES &amp; Pre</li></ul>	-FTS		
	0 01=0 01110	1H Employment Initiative		
4.	MRC Roadmap		Deputy	3:05-3:25
	•		Commissioner	
			Kate Biebel	
5.	5. Development of Office of Consumer and Family		Erik Nordahl	3:25-4:05
	Engagement	•		
6.	<b>Open Discussion</b>		Dawn Clark	4:05-4:15
	Next SRC	September 19, 2019, MRC AO,		
	Meeting	600 Washington St., Boston,		
		12:00-2:00 pm		